Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 05/03/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Clarity® (CLRL)
Architectural Direct/Indirect Linear

11.3 (5.1)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 05/03/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Clarity Architectural Linear
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix
Light Output Per Foot Up/Down Percentage Voltage CCT & CRI Sensing & Control Options 1
CLRL4
CLRL8
11L - 1,100lm min/ft. 46 - 40% up, 60% down UNV - 120-277VAC 840 - 80 CRI, 4000K
835 - 80 CRI, 3500K
Blank- No option Blank - No option
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: CLRL8   11L   46   UNV   840
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen
Package Wattage CRI
(Min.)
3500K CCT 4000K CCT
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
CLRL4 11L 46 UNV 8XX 42 80 4793 114 4810 115
CLRL8 11L 46 UNV 8XX 84 80 9586 114 9729 116
ELECTRICAL DATA (AMPS)*
Lumens Wattage 120V 208V  240V 277V
CLRL4 11L 46 UNV 8XX 42 0.35 0.20 0.18 0.15
CLRL8 11L 46 UNV 8XX 84 0.70 0.40 0.35 0.30
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
LUMEN MAINTENANCE1
Ambient Temp Lumen Multiplier
C 0 hrs.2 25K hrs.2 50K hrs.2 75K hrs.3 100K hrs.3
0 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
10 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
20 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
25 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
30 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
40 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
50 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
1 - Lumen maintenance values at 25°C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ
luminaire testing.
2 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based
on time durations that are within six times (6X)the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration (in
hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
3 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed
six times NA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e.
the packaged LED chip).
Item# Description 1 Description 2
782898 GCMK 15/16 FLAT GRID 15/16" flat T-grid mounting kit
782899 GCMK 9/16 FLAT GRID 9/16" flat T-grid mounting kit
782900 GCMK 15/16 SLOT GRID 15/16" slot T-grid mounting kit
782901 GCMK 9/16 SLOT GRID 9/16" slot T-grid mounting kit
778196 EM8RB 8W Remote Mount Battery Pack
755249 ALBC 5A 5A Circuit controller
755248 ALBCM DHS Air Link Blue Daylight Harvesting Sensor
What’s included
Luminaire
Aircraft cable and adjusters
Butterfly drywall anchors
Feed Canopy cover (4”)
Non-feed canopy cover (2”)
Power cable with connector
Cover plate for through wiring
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
FOOTNOTES:
1. White finish standard. Contact factory for custom
colors.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 05/03/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Clarity Architectural Linear
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Back to Quick Links
47.24”
94.48”
7.87”
0.94”
7.87”
0.94”
CLRL4
CLRL8
PHOTOMETRICS
CLRL4 11L 46 UNV 840